ACCEL-A2401 Features
24" FHD 9th Generation Xeon / Core i7 Medial All in One PC for AI
Inference
● Intel® 9th Generation Xeon E-2276ML 2.0GHz Six Core /Core i7-9850HL 1.9GHz Six Core​
● Supports ECC / Non-ECC DDR4 SODIMM up to 64GB​
● 24” FHD 1920x1080 400-nit High Contrast LCD​
● Capacitive Multi-Touch Screen​
● 4 Programmable Smart Function Keys with Dual Colors LED Status Indication​
● LAN/USB(optional)/COM(optional) Medical Isolation​
● Dual Slots PCI Express[x16] x1 for High End Graphics Card /GPUAccelerator Card up to 250W​
● PCI Express[x4] x1, PCI Express[x1]x1​
● Trusted Platform Module 2.0​
● Remote Management: Intel Active Management Technology​
● 100V to 240V AC Input